OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 6,37 8,4772 60,0000 100,00 7580 Prestel, Stefan

2 60 7,50 8,0000 56,6222 94,37 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 59 7,81 7,5544 53,4685 89,11 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 58 7,72 7,5130 53,1750 88,63 15133 Kohz, Peter

5 58 8,28 7,0048 49,5786 82,63 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

6 60 8,78 6,8337 48,3675 80,61 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 48 8,71 5,5109 39,0050 65,01 7270 Gast, Thomas

8 60 17,89 3,3538 23,7377 39,56 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 5,70 10,5263
2 60 7,31 8,2079
3 57 7,16 7,9609
4 60 7,68 7,8125
5 52 6,69 7,7728
6 54 7,43 7,2678
7 60 8,50 7,0588
8 48 6,97 6,8867
9 56 8,15 6,8712
10 60 8,97 6,6890
11 59 8,87 6,6516
12 58 9,04 6,4159
13 58 12,23 4,7424
14 60 16,94 3,5419
15 27 8,40 3,2143

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,7852
45,3771
44,5313
44,3049
41,4267
40,2353
39,2539
39,1656
38,1271
37,9143
36,5708
27,0319
20,1889
18,3214

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,98
75,63
74,22
73,84
69,04
67,06
65,42
65,28
63,55
63,19
60,95
45,05
33,65
30,54

COMPETITOR

#

11191
26
142
9420
15136
11142
248
10175
8011
745
780
14732
15116
16132
1207

Name

Mader, Thomas
Brickner, Petra
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Henghuber, Alexander
Simmel, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Geiger, Mike

Heim, Andreas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter

Griinaug, Gerhard
Ott-Engelmann, Volker
Gareis, Helmut

Janik, Thomas

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 5,89 9,8472 60,0000 100,00 11081 Kospach, Jan
2 60 6,11 9,8200 59,8341 99,72 4767 Simon, Kai
3 60 6,28 9,5541 58,2144 97,02 843 HUBER, Markus
4 56 6,31 8,8748 54,0751 90,13 10763 Frey, Heiko
5 54 6,40 8,4375 51,4106 85,68 10664 Lobdck, Christian
6 56 6,78 8,2596 50,3265 83,88 14443 Steinbrech, David
7 60 7,64 7,8534 47,8516 79,75 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 60 7,70 7,7922 47,4787 79,13 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
9 54 7,16 7,5419 45,9536 76,59 11727 ROolle, Jurgen
10 58 8,16 7,1078 43,3088 72,18 12688 Geberl, Michael
11 50 7,26 6,8871 41,9635 69,94 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
12 50 7,36 6,7935 41,3934 68,99 49 Dietrich, Armin
13 54 8,38 6,4439 39,2634 65,44 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
14 58 9,19 6,3112 38,4548 64,09 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
15 48 8,31 5,7762 35,1948 58,66 14406 Risse, Benedikt
16 58 11,01 5,2679 32,0981 53,50 15131 Matting, Frank
17 58 11,11 5,2205 31,8092 53,02 12384 Konig, Vera
18 37 7,94 4,6599 28,3936 47,32 10715 Esmeray, Varol
19 38 9,65 3,9378 23,9936 39,99 12454 Meier, Bettina
20 58 29,91 1,9392 11,8154 19,69 5250 Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

56
60
58
56
35

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6,78
7,88
8,05
8,19
6,06

8,2596
7,6142
7,2050
6,8376
5,7756

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,3118
52,3390
49,6703
41,9554

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,19
87,23
82,78
69,93

COMPETITOR

#

12644

75
12500
12765
15135

Name

Meyer, Julian
Rengart, Norbert
Lindinger, Sepp
Schréder, Arno
Donig, Tim
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

60
54
56
44

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6,61
6,48
7,13
6,47

9,0772
8,3333
7,8541
6,8006

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,0833
51,9158
44,9521

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,81
86,53
74,92

COMPETITOR

#

15134
128
8281
9423

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Trautmann, Ralf
Kronawitter, Tom
Mueller, Serge;j
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 15,02 3,8615 60,0000
2 39 18,39 2,1207 32,9516

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
54,92 4305 Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 9,01 6,6593 60,0000 100,00 20 Barucha, Rudolf

2 59 9,74 6,0575 54,5780 90,96 15133 Kohz, Peter

3 57 10,61 5,3723 48,4043 80,67 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 39 8,46 4,6099 41,5355 69,23 7580 Prestel, Stefan

5 45 10,15 4,4335 39,9458 66,58 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

6 57 15,03 3,7924 34,1697 56,95 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 58 17,36 3,3410 30,1025 50,17 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut

8 58 21,65 2,6790 24,1376 40,23 7270 Gast, Thomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 7,00 8,2857
2 60 9,61 6,2435
3 48 7,80 6,1538
4 56 9,12 6,1404
5 56 9,45 5,9259
6 54 9,78 5,6215
7 56 10,67 5,2484
8 54 11,67 4,6272
9 60 13,67 4,3892
10 46 11,07 4,1554
11 43 10,80 3,9815
12 60 15,28 3,9267
13 58 15,21 3,8133
14 43 11,65 3,6910
15 54 15,06 3,6857

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
45,2115
44,5623
44,4646
42,9119
39,9831
38,0054
33,5077
31,7837
30,0906
28,8314
28,4347
27,6134
26,7278
25,9651

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,35
74,27
74,11
71,52
66,64
63,34
55,85
52,97
50,15
48,05
47,39
46,02
44,55
43,28

COMPETITOR

#

11191
9420
1207
8011

142
15136
10175

26

780
14732
11142

745
15116

248
156132

Name

Mader, Thomas
Strauch, Andreas
Janik, Thomas

Heim, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Henghuber, Alexander
Geiger, Mike
Briickner, Petra

Laiss, Dieter

Griinaug, Gerhard
Simmel, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Ott-Engelmann, Volker
Prakesch, Oliver
Gareis, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7,75 7,4839 60,0000 100,00 843 HUBER, Markus
2 54 7,42 7,2776 58,3465 97,24 4767 Simon, Kai
3 58 7,99 7,2591 58,1978 97,00 11081 Kospach, Jan
4 60 8,49 7,0671 56,6590 94,43 10763 Frey, Heiko
5 58 8,84 6,5611 52,6018 87,67 11727 ROdlle, Jirgen
6 58 9,37 6,1900 49,6265 82,71 14406 Risse, Benedikt
7 48 8,08 5,9406 47,6272 79,38 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
8 60 10,10 5,9406 47,6272 79,38 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
9 58 9,85 5,8883 47,2081 78,68 49 Dietrich, Armin
10 58 10,08 5,7540 46,1309 76,88 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
11 56 9,96 5,6225 45,0769 75,13 10715 Esmeray, Varol
12 60 10,81 5,5504 44,4990 74,17 12454 Meier, Bettina
13 54 9,76 5,56328 44,3577 73,93 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
14 52 10,37 5,0145 40,2022 67,00 12688 Geberl, Michael
15 43 8,71 4,9369 39,5799 65,97 14443 Steinbrech, David
16 54 12,34 4,3760 35,0835 58,47 15131 Matting, Frank
17 44 10,17 4,3264 34,6862 57,81 10664 Lobdck, Christian
18 40 10,07 3,9722 31,8460 53,08 11082 Schaudick, Florian
19 52 14,86 3,4993 28,0549 46,76 12384 Konig, Vera
20 54 16,89 3,1972 25,6324 42,72 5250 Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 9,51
2 58 9,36
3 50 9,75
4 45 9,18
5 35 11,33

6,3091
6,1966
5,1282
4,9020
3,0891

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,9295
48,7692
46,6177
29,3778

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,22
81,28
77,70
48,96

COMPETITOR

#

15135

75
12765
12644
12500

Name

Donig, Tim
Rengart, Norbert
Schroder, Arno
Meyer, Julian
Lindinger, Sepp

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

60
60
56
56

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,33
8,51
8,05
9,72

7,2029
7,0505
6,9565
5,7613

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,7309
57,9478
47,9918

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,88
96,58
79,99

COMPETITOR

#

15134
128
9423
8281

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Trautmann, Ralf
Mueller, Sergej
Kronawitter, Tom
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 12,13 4,6167 60,0000
2 41 11,36 3,6092 46,9061

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
78,18 4305 Witt, Martin

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 150 25,05 5,9880 160,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 137 24,20 5,6612 151,2661 94,54 7580 Prestel, Stefan

3 153 27,16 5,6333 150,5213 94,08 15133 Kohz, Peter

4 155 28,66 5,4082 144,5080 90,32 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 138 26,90 5,1301 137,0766 85,67 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

6 149 32,53 4,5804 122,3879 76,49 291 Woeller, Ulrich

7 148 32,87 4,5026 120,3091 75,19 7270 Gast, Thomas

8 142 51,75 2,7440 73,3186 45,82 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 21,89 6,8524
2 152 23,75 6,4000
3 151 26,90 5,6134
4 156 28,83 5,4110
5 148 28,01 5,2838
6 127 24,23 5,2414
7 146 29,44 4,9592
8 119 24,50 4,8571
9 126 30,14 4,1805
10 144 39,96 3,6036
11 146 41,91 3,4837
12 154 48,48 3,1766
13 94 32,54 2,8888
14 60 21,20 2,8302
15 62 52,24 1,1868

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
149,4357
131,0687
126,3439
123,3738
122,3840
115,7949
113,4110
97,6117
84,1418
81,3410
74,1707
67,4504
66,0830
27,7117

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,40
81,92
78,96
77,11
76,49
72,37
70,88
61,01
52,59
50,84
46,36
42,16
41,30
17,32

COMPETITOR

#

11191
11142
26
9420
10175
1207
248
15136
142
745
156132
780
14732
8011
15116

Name

Mader, Thomas
Simmel, Thomas
Brickner, Petra
Strauch, Andreas
Geiger, Mike

Janik, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Henghuber, Alexander
Markopoulos, Georgios
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gareis, Helmut

Laiss, Dieter

Griinaug, Gerhard
Heim, Andreas
Ott-Engelmann, Volker

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 152 18,87 8,0551 160,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 156 21,99 7,0941 140,9119 88,07 10763 Frey, Heiko
3 138 19,62 7,0336 139,7103 87,32 11081 Kospach, Jan
4 144 21,79 6,6085 131,2664 82,04 843 HUBER, Markus
5 148 22,58 6,5545 130,1925 81,37 11727 ROolle, Jurgen
6 140 23,26 6,0189 119,5547 74,72 14443 Steinbrech, David
7 144 26,15 5,5067 109,3803 68,36 10664 Lobock, Christian
8 140 27,32 5,1245 101,7878 63,62 14406 Risse, Benedikt
9 148 29,22 5,0650 100,6074 62,88 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
10 127 27,91 4,5503 90,3841 56,49 11082 Schaudick, Florian
11 135 30,02 4,4970 89,3247 55,83 49 Dietrich, Armin
12 136 32,72 4,1565 82,5608 51,60 12688 Geberl, Michael
13 122 29,59 4,1230 81,8961 51,19 10715 Esmeray, Varol
14 142 34,51 4,1147 81,7319 51,08 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
15 142 35,47 4,0034 79,5198 49,70 12454 Meier, Bettina
16 146 37,53 3,8902 77,2721 48,30 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
17 125 42,22 2,9607 58,8085 36,76 12384 Konig, Vera
18 146 53,00 2,7547 54,7174 34,20 15131 Matting, Frank
19 156 59,73 2,6118 51,8777 32,42 5250 Riemer, Franz
20 66 30,40 2,171 43,1240 26,95 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

154
136
139
160
126

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

26,79
25,16
25,79
30,27
34,03

5,7484
5,4054
5,3897
5,2858
3,7026

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
150,4528
150,0152
147,1226
103,0577

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,03
93,76
91,95
64,41

COMPETITOR

#

15135
12644
12765

75
12500

Name

Donig, Tim
Meyer, Julian
Schroder, Arno
Rengart, Norbert
Lindinger, Sepp

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

144
138
121
117

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19,85
21,70
21,95
23,39

7,2544
6,3594
5,6125
5,0021

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
140,2611
121,5819
110,3249

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,66
75,99
68,95

COMPETITOR

#

8281
9423
15134
128

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Mueller, Serge;j
Hoiss, Michael
Trautmann, Ralf

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 59,71 2,5121 160,0000
2 148 62,65 2,3623 150,4584

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 4305 Witt, Martin
94,04 229 Kuhn, Jirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 8,88 6,3063 60,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 54 9,42 5,7325 54,5405 90,90 7580 Prestel, Stefan

3 60 10,93 5,4895 52,2285 87,05 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 58 11,60 5,0000 47,5714 79,29 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

5 60 13,11 4,5767 43,5436 72,57 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 56 12,24 4,5752 43,5294 72,55 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 58 12,68 4,5741 43,5196 72,53 15133 Kohz, Peter

8 56 19,43 2,8821 27,4215 4570 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 8,84 6,3348
2 57 10,01 5,6943
3 56 9,92 5,6452
4 57 10,22 5,6773
5 56 10,09 5,5500
6 54 9,91 5,4490
7 56 10,34 5,4159
8 50 9,43 5,3022
9 48 9,20 5,2174
10 56 10,87 5,1518
11 60 14,71 4,0789
12 60 15,14 3,9630
13 50 13,00 3,8462
14 58 16,68 3,4772
15 0 33,79 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,9332
53,4677
52,8250
52,5669
51,6102
51,2959
50,2197
49,4161
48,7948
38,6326
37,5354
36,4286
32,9342

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,89
89,11
88,04
87,61
86,02
85,49
83,70
82,36
81,32
64,39
62,56
60,71
54,89

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11142
26
10175
142
9420
1207
248
15136
11191
8011
156132
780
14732
745
15116

Name

Simmel, Thomas
Brickner, Petra
Geiger, Mike
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Janik, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Henghuber, Alexander
Mader, Thomas

Heim, Andreas

Gareis, Helmut

Laiss, Dieter

Griinaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Ott-Engelmann, Volker

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 7,00 8,5714 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 58 8,28 7,0048 49,0338 81,72 11081 Kospach, Jan
3 60 9,21 6,5147 45,6026 76,00 843 HUBER, Markus
4 54 8,86 6,0948 42,6637 71,11 10763 Frey, Heiko
5 56 9,63 5,8152 40,7061 67,84 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
6 52 9,13 5,6955 39,8686 66,45 14443 Steinbrech, David
7 50 8,78 5,6948 39,8633 66,44 11727 Rolle, Jirgen
8 58 10,70 5,4206 37,9439 63,24 49 Dietrich, Armin
9 54 10,10 5,3465 37,4257 62,38 11082 Schaudick, Florian
10 52 10,33 5,0339 35,2372 58,73 10664 Lobdck, Christian
11 58 12,03 4,8213 33,7490 56,25 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
12 60 13,38 4,4843 31,3901 52,32 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
13 54 12,12 4,4554 31,1881 51,98 14406 Risse, Benedikt
14 48 10,95 4,3836 30,6849 51,14 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 43 11,22 3,8324 26,8271 44,71 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
16 50 13,42 3,7258 26,0805 43,47 12454 Meier, Bettina
17 56 16,27 3,4419 24,0934 40,16 15131 Matting, Frank
18 50 15,39 3,2489 22,7420 37,90 12384 Konig, Vera
19 36 12,15 2,9630 20,7407 34,57 12688 Geberl, Michael
20 52 19,14 2,7168 19,0178 31,70 5250 Riemer, Franz

Page 1



PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

56
48
56
52
41

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

9,70
8,85
10,49
13,39
11,07

5,7732
5,4237
5,3384
3,8835
3,7037

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,3680
55,4814
40,3606
38,4921

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,95
92,47
67,27
64,15

COMPETITOR

#

15135
12644

75
12500
12765

Name

Donig, Tim
Meyer, Julian
Rengart, Norbert
Lindinger, Sepp
Schréder, Arno

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8,12
2 52 9,08
3 50 9,69
4 9 9,64

6,6502
5,7269
5,1600
0,9336

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,6691
46,5543

8,4232

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,12
77,59
14,04

COMPETITOR

#

8281
156134
9423
128

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Hoiss, Michael
Mueller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 13,25 2,9434 60,0000
2 42 16,19 2,5942 52,8816

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 4305 Witt, Martin
88,14 229 Kuhn, Jirgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 111 19,95 5,5639 120,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 116 21,86 5,3065 114,4482 95,37 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

3 115 25,08 4,5853 98,8943 82,41 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 92 20,43 4,5032 97,1227 80,94 7580 Prestel, Stefan

5 108 27,46 3,9330 84,8251 70,69 15133 Kohz, Peter

6 100 28,40 3,621 75,9421 63,29 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 110 35,09 3,1348 67,6099 56,34 291 Woeller, Ulrich

8 98 38,07 2,5742 55,5193 46,27 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 17,82 5,7239
2 114 19,95 5,7143
3 96 18,67 5,1419
4 104 20,62 5,0436
5 94 19,89 4,7260
6 102 21,74 4,6918
7 102 24,58 4,1497
8 96 28,57 3,3602
9 76 23,08 3,2929
10 108 34,66 3,1160
11 88 28,63 3,0737
12 54 19,72 2,7383
13 105 39,15 2,6820
14 76 34,87 2,1795
15 76 39,79 1,9100

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
119,7983
107,7992
105,7386
99,0790
98,3625
86,9976
70,4449
69,0345
65,3257
64,4392
57,4084
56,2272
45,6931
40,0432

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,83
89,83
88,12
82,57
81,97
72,50
58,70
57,53
54,44
53,70
47,84
46,86
38,08
33,37

COMPETITOR

#

11191
142
11142
248
8011
9420
26
14732
10175
780
15136
1207
15116
745
156132

Name

Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Simmel, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Heim, Andreas
Strauch, Andreas
Brickner, Petra
Grinaug, Gerhard
Geiger, Mike

Laiss, Dieter
Henghuber, Alexander
Janik, Thomas
Ott-Engelmann, Volker
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gareis, Helmut
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 14,89 7,7905 120,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 102 16,91 6,0319 92,9126 77,43 11081 Kospach, Jan
3 110 19,54 5,6295 86,7134 72,26 10664 Lobock, Christian
4 102 18,24 5,5921 86,1377 71,78 11727 ROolle, Jurgen
5 102 18,52 5,5076 84,8354 70,70 10763 Frey, Heiko
6 96 19,27 4,9818 76,7375 63,95 14443 Steinbrech, David
7 75 17,19 4,3630 67,2053 56,00 843 HUBER, Markus
8 88 21,90 4,0183 61,8951 51,58 49 Dietrich, Armin
9 84 21,02 3,9962 61,5552 51,30 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
10 86 22,18 3,8774 59,7248 49,77 14406 Risse, Benedikt
11 106 27,77 3,8171 58,7960 49,00 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
12 92 24,30 3,7860 58,3176 48,60 11082 Schaudick, Florian
13 98 29,30 3,3447 51,5201 42,93 12384 Konig, Vera
14 92 27,80 3,3094 50,9755 42,48 12454 Meier, Bettina
15 94 29,51 3,1854 49,0655 40,89 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
16 66 22,65 2,9139 44,8842 37,40 10715 Esmeray, Varol
17 106 38,93 2,7228 41,9411 34,95 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
18 68 27,94 2,4338 37,4887 31,24 12688 Geberl, Michael
19 89 42,92 2,0736 31,9410 26,62 15131 Matting, Frank
20 108 71,40 1,5126 23,2993 19,42 5250 Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 20,66
2 108 20,29
3 100 19,41
4 98 22,31
5 75 30,20

5,4211
5,3228
5,1520
4,3926
2,4834

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,8244
114,0428
97,2344
54,9728

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,19
95,04
81,03
45,81

COMPETITOR

#

15135
12765
12644

75
12500

Name

Donig, Tim
Schréder, Arno
Meyer, Julian
Rengart, Norbert
Lindinger, Sepp
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 16,12
2 86 19,36
3 73 17,74
4 56 16,62

6,2035
4,4421
4,1150
3,3694

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
85,9289
79,6004
65,1783

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,61
66,33
54,32

COMPETITOR

#

8281
9423
15134
128

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Mueller, Serge;j
Hoiss, Michael
Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 32,94 3,2787 120,0000
2 100 38,59 2,5913 94,8432

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
79,04 4305 Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 107 17,87 5,9877 110,0000 100,00 15133 Kohz, Peter

2 108 18,24 5,9211 108,7758 98,89 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 91 15,99 5,6911 104,5506 95,05 7580 Prestel, Stefan

4 93 18,75 4,9600 91,1203 82,84 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

5 97 27,33 3,5492 65,2027 59,28 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 93 35,95 2,5869 47,5245 43,20 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut

7 6 14,92 0,4021 7,3878 6,72 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 6 17,97 0,3339 6,1339 5,68 7270 Gast, Thomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 13,72 7,2886
2 100 15,59 6,4144
3 103 16,06 6,4134
4 100 16,04 6,2344
5 107 17,21 6,2173
6 100 16,80 5,9524
7 92 15,78 5,8302
8 85 15,49 5,4874
9 102 18,97 5,3769
10 88 16,74 5,2569
11 102 20,13 5,0671
12 108 22,29 4,8452
13 107 25,66 4,1699
14 104 34,88 2,9817
15 68 33,94 2,0035

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
96,8056
96,7918
94,0898
93,8317
89,8333
87,9888
82,8160
81,1483
79,3367
76,4721
73,1241
62,9323
44,9991
30,2374

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,01
87,99
85,54
85,30
81,67
79,99
75,29
73,77
72,12
69,52
66,48
57,21
40,91
27,49

COMPETITOR

#

11191
142
26
15136
9420
11142
8011
1207
248
10175
14732
745
780
16132
15116

Name

Mader, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Brickner, Petra
Henghuber, Alexander
Strauch, Andreas
Simmel, Thomas
Heim, Andreas

Janik, Thomas
Prakesch, Oliver
Geiger, Mike

Griunaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter

Gareis, Helmut
Ott-Engelmann, Volker
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 11,96 8,5284 110,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 102 14,54 7,0151 90,4814 82,26 10763 Frey, Heiko
3 100 14,43 6,9300 89,3835 81,26 11081 Kospach, Jan
4 98 15,02 6,5246 84,1550 76,50 14443 Steinbrech, David
5 96 15,59 6,1578 79,4235 72,20 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
6 104 17,62 5,9024 76,1292 69,21 10664 Lobdck, Christian
7 106 18,37 5,7703 74,4253 67,66 49 Dietrich, Armin
8 85 14,80 5,7432 74,0766 67,34 11727 Rolle, Jurgen
9 102 18,78 5,4313 70,0533 63,68 11082 Schaudick, Florian
10 85 15,72 5,4071 69,7413 63,40 843 HUBER, Markus
11 98 18,56 5,2802 68,1039 61,91 14406 Risse, Benedikt
12 108 21,00 5,1429 66,3328 60,30 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
13 108 21,25 5,0824 65,5524 59,59 12688 Geberl, Michael
14 104 21,32 4,8780 62,9173 57,20 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 87 21,26 4,0922 52,7813 47,98 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
16 86 21,59 3,9833 51,3771 46,71 12454 Meier, Bettina
17 108 30,71 3,5168 45,3594 41,24 15131 Matting, Frank
18 102 29,17 3,4967 45,1011 41,00 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
19 90 26,18 3,4377 44,3401 40,31 12384 Konig, Vera
20 106 47,65 2,2246 28,6924 26,08 5250 Riemer, Franz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 15,95
2 96 18,09
3 96 19,07
4 100 21,53
5 22 14,41

6,1442
5,3068
5,0341
4,6447
1,5267

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
95,0079
90,1255
83,1540
27,3329

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,37
81,93
75,59
24,85

COMPETITOR

#

12644
16135
12500

75
12765

Name

Meyer, Julian
Donig, Tim
Lindinger, Sepp
Rengart, Norbert
Schréder, Arno
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 13,41
2 92 12,60
3 104 14,44
4 104 14,83

8,0537
7,3016
7,2022
7,0128

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
99,7275
98,3703
95,7833

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,66
89,43
87,08

COMPETITOR

#

128
8281
9423

15134

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Kronawitter, Tom
Mueller, Sergej
Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2021 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2021 at 0:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 29,27 3,2115 110,0000
2 75 23,50 3,1915 109,3153

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
99,38 4305 Witt, Martin
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